I Human Rights Commission) expenditure data for March 2013

Department Family
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office

Entity
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office
Northern Ireland Office

Date Paid
/Cleared
04/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013

Expense Type
IT EQUIPMENT
IT EQUIPMENT
IT EQUIPMENT
IT EQUIPMENT
IT EQUIPMENT
IT EQUIPMENT

Expense Area
CROWN SOLICITORS OFFICE
CROWN SOLICITORS OFFICE
CROWN SOLICITORS OFFICE
CROWN SOLICITORS OFFICE
CROWN SOLICITORS OFFICE
CROWN SOLICITORS OFFICE

Supplier Name
AIM
BRITISH TELECOM
BRITISH TELECOM
BRITISH TELECOM
BRITISH TELECOM
BRITISH TELECOM

Transaction

Number
4012566
4012580
4012580
4012580
4012580
4012580

Individual Line Value
£22,337.32
£2,927.00
£8,738.00
£6,072.00
£9,377.00

£939.00



