I Human Rights Commission) expenditure data for March 2013

Department Family	Entity	Date Paid /Cleared	Expense Type	Expense Area	Supplier Name	Transaction Number	Individual Line Value
Northern Ireland Office				CROWN SOLICITORS OFFICE		4012566	£22,337,32
Northern Ireland Office			•	CROWN SOLICITORS OFFICE	BRITISH TELECOM	4012580	£2,927.00
Northern Ireland Office	Northern Ireland Office	26/03/2013	IT EQUIPMENT	CROWN SOLICITORS OFFICE	BRITISH TELECOM	4012580	£8,738.00
Northern Ireland Office	Northern Ireland Office	26/03/2013	IT EQUIPMENT	CROWN SOLICITORS OFFICE	BRITISH TELECOM	4012580	£6,072.00
Northern Ireland Office	Northern Ireland Office	26/03/2013	IT EQUIPMENT	CROWN SOLICITORS OFFICE	BRITISH TELECOM	4012580	£9,377.00
Northern Ireland Office	Northern Ireland Office	26/03/2013	IT EQUIPMENT	CROWN SOLICITORS OFFICE	BRITISH TELECOM	4012580	£939.00